
{rfu-q utqa ffi6
,*, *orrr*,io sANsKF*T vTDYAPEETHA
rqse * sr1qrq : * er<'la qrF*a M*grdq )

r Section 3 of the UGC Act. 1956)

B-4 Outab InstitotionalArea New Delhi-110016

Et1ITq rel:+91 ll 46060568/323/322 StRi:+g1-ll-46060311 aEqlf,ei wvrwsrbsrsvacin

F. 7(514)/LBSV/ENGG/2016-r7 / n g
(-

CORRIGENDUM

Date-:24.08.2018

a?-
PIease refer to N.l.T. No. 04/2018- 19/LBSV/UWD dated 18/19.07.2018 issued by

Vidyapeetha for the work of Supply of Manpower for catering service of Guest House of the
Vidyapeetha d uring 2 0 t8-19.

Please read:

1, The last date & time of receipt of applications

2. Last date & time of issue of Tender

3. The last date & time of Submission of tenders

4. Date & Time of opening of Technical Bid

5. Date & Time of opening of Financial Bid

ln Place of:

1. The last date & time of receipt of applications :

2. Last date & time of issue of Tender :

3. The last date & time of Submission of tenders I

4. Date & Time of opening of Technical Bid i

5. Date & Time of openlng of Financial Bid :

Note :- all other contents of the NIT will remain the same.

04/09,/2 018(C.E. ) up to 4.00 P.M.

07 /O9,t20I8(C.E.) up to 4.00 P.M.

II/O9,t20IA (C.E.) up ro 3.O0 P.M.

11/09,/2 018(C.E. ) at 3.30 P.M.

13/09,/2 018(C.E. ) at 3.30 P.M.

2 3/08,/2 018(C.E. )

27 t08,t2078(C.E.\

30/08/2 018 (C.E.)

30i 08,/2 018(C. E.)

01/09,/2 018(C. E.)

up to 4.00 P.|\4.

up to 4.00 P.M.

up to 3.00 P.M.

at 3,30 P,M,

at 3.30 P.M.

t/
hhln,lt

REGISTRAR


